AMERICAN CONTROL PRODUCTS
A DIV. OF PRECISION TIMER CO., INC.
47 WESTBROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD
WESTBROOK, CT. 06498
PHONE: (860)399-6253                                                           FAX:(860)399-5619
EMAIL:info@precisiontimer.com                        Web Site: precisiontimer.com
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
SOLID STATE TIMING MODULE

1000 second INTERVAL Time and an INPUT VOLTAGE of 120 VAC. The customer will supply the INTERVAL time adjustment potentiometer. The DELAY
time is factory fixed internal.
HOW TO ORDER 6413(I) -  (T1) (T2) (V) (P1) (P2)
* For Fixed Time Specify The Value In  Seconds,
Minutes, Or Hours
HORSE POWER RATED
(V)=VOLTAGE
4 =  24VAC
5 = 120VAC
6 = 240VAC
SERIES
6413
(T1) = DELAY TIME
P = 0.1  -    5 SEC.
1 = 0.1  -   10 SEC.
L = 0.2  -   20 SEC.
J = 0.3  -   30 SEC.
M = 0.6  -   60 SEC.
2 =  1   -  100 SEC.
K = 1.2  -  120 SEC.
F =  2   -  180 SEC.
E =  3   -  300 SEC.
3 = 10   - 1000 SEC.
4 = O.1  -   10 MIN.
G = 0.3  -   30 MIN.
H = 0.6  -   60 MIN.
5 =  1   -  100 MIN.
V =  3   -  300 MIN.
6 =  10  - 1000 MIN.
D =  1   -   24 HRS.
(I) = CURRENT
 A  =  5 AMP
 B  = 10 AMP
 C  = 15 AMP
(T2) = INTERVAL TIME
P = 0.1  -    5 SEC.
1 = 0.1  -   10 SEC.
L = 0.2  -   20 SEC.
J = 0.3  -   30 SEC.
M = 0.6  -   60 SEC.
2 =  1   -  100 SEC.
K = 1.2  -  120 SEC.
F =  2   -  180 SEC.
E =  3   -  300 SEC.
3 = 10   - 1000 SEC.
4 = O.1  -   10 MIN.
G = 0.3  -   30 MIN.
H = 0.6  -   60 MIN.
5 =  1   -  100 MIN.
V =  3   -  300 MIN.
6 =  10  - 1000 MIN.
D =  1   -   24 HRS.
(P) = OPTIONS
O - CUSTOMER SUPPLIES OWN POTENTIOMETER OR RESISTOR
 A - POTENTIOMETER SUPPLIED AS LOOSE PART
*B - EXTERNALLY INSTALLED RESISTOR
*C - FACTORY FIXED INTERNAL
 D - TRIMMER POTENTIOMETER INSTALLED ON TERMINALS
 R - INTERNAL POTENTIOMETER WITH THRU SHAFT
 S – INTERNAL POTENTIOMETER WITH SCREWDRIVER SLOT
*FOR FIXED TIME SPECIFY THE VALUE IN
SECONDS, MINUTES, OR HOURS
MADE IN USA
AMERICAN CONTROL PRODUCTS
A DIV. OF PRECISION TIMER CO., INC.
47 WESTBROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD
WESTBROOK, CT. 06498
PHONE: (860)399-6253                                                           FAX:(860)399-5619
EMAIL:info@precisiontimer.com                        Web Site: precisiontimer.com
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
SOLID STATE TIMING MODULE
PAGE  2
OF       2